
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- April 

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

4/1/2020 Wednesday

4/2/2020 Thursday

4/3/2020 Friday

4/4/2020 Saturday

4/5/2020 Sunday

4/6/2020 Monday 

4/7/2020 Tuesday

4/8/2020 Wednesday

4/9/2020 Thursday

4/10/2020 Friday

4/11/2020 Saturday

4/12/2020 Sunday

4/13/2020 Monday

4/14/2020 Tuesday

4/15/2020 Wednesday

4/16/2020 Thursday State - TAMILNADU Speech Ms. Anu R Jogi.

4/17/2020 Friday
ENVIRONMENTAL LITERACY All Morning Assembly

4/18/2020 Saturday House Distribution and meeting of house masters and students All All Class Incharges CCA Periods

4/19/2020 Sunday

4/20/2020 Monday Country - RUSSIA Speech All Ms. Neeru Sharma, Mr Ajay Singh Morning Assembly

4/21/2020 Tuesday COMPUTER LITERACY BETTER USE OF INTERNET Secondary MR. D.K. MESHVANIYA Morning Assembly

4/22/2020 Wednesday Know your Hero Speech on Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam All Morning Assembly

4/23/2020 Thursday Cultural BHARATHNATYAM All Mr. J Chowdhury Morning Assembly

4/24/2020 Friday Cultural RAAG BHAIRAV All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assembly

4/25/2020 Saturday Linguistic Litracy Extempore Speech in English All House Incharges CCA Periods

4/26/2020 Sunday

4/27/2020 Monday
Musical Instruments 

THAVIL/BALALAIKA All 
Music/Dance Periods

4/28/2020 Tuesday Civic Litracy MORAL VALUES All Mr. Manoj Kumar, Ms. Neeraj Morning Assembly

4/29/2020 Wednesday Litracy SPELL BEE All All Eng Teachers Eng Periods

4/30/2020 Thursday Scientific Litracy SCIENCE QUIZ Secondary Ms. Vanita Vasava Morning Assembly

INTRODUCING MEDICINAL 
PLANTS AND HERBS

Ms. Anu R Jogi, 
Ms. Baby

Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, 
Ms. Deepali Meena

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- May/June

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

5/1/2020 Friday State - KARNATAKA Speech All Ms. Anu R Jogi, Mr. R L Rajak Morning assembly

5/2/2020 Saturday Cultural SOLO DANCE All House Incharges CCA Periods

5/3/2020 Sunday

5/4/2020 Monday Country - FRANCE Speech All Ms. Bhanita Das, Mr. D Chanda Morning assembly

5/5/2020 Tuesday Know Your Hero GIRISH KARNAD All Ms. Bhanita Das, Ms. Manisha Morning assembly

5/6/2020 Wednesday Cultural YAKSHAGANA All Mr. J Chowdhury Dance Periods

5/7/2020 Thursday

5/8/2020 Friday Litrerary RABINDRA JAYANTI All Ms. J Dey, Mr. RK Sahu Morning assembly

6/20/2020 Saturday ENVIRONMENTAL LITERACY FILM SHOW (WHITE FANG) PRIMARY MS. NEERAJ FUNDAY ACTIVITY

6/21/2020 Sunday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

6/22/2020 Monday Musical Instruments GHATAM/CELLO All Music/Dance Periods

6/23/2020 Tuesday Cultural RAAG BHAIRAV All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning assembly

6/24/2020 Wednesday Social Litracy GENDER EQUALITY MOVEMENT All All S.St Teachers In their respective classes

6/25/2020 Thursday Mathematical Litracy BRAIN TEASERS All Mr. Rohit Kumar, Mr. Ravi Kumar Morning assembly

6/26/2020 Friday Financial Litracy BUDGET Secondry Mr. Sandeep Kumar Morning assembly

6/27/2020 Saturday Secondry

6/28/2020 Sunday

6/29/2020 Monday Computer Litracy BLOGS AND SOCIAL MEDIA PUBLISHING Secondary Mr. DK Meshvaniya Morning assembly

6/30/2020 Tuesday PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT HOW TO MAKE A GOOD FIRST IMPRESSION All Morning assembly

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury

Art & Craft /
Adolescence Education Programme 

TERRACOTTA SCULPTURES OF AURANGABAD/
AEP Session 1

Mr. RP Chauhan/
Mrs. J Dey, Ms. V Vasava

Morning assembly/
CCA Periods 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- July

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

7/1/2020 Wednesday State - MEGHALAYA Speech All Ms. Bhanita Das, Ms. NeerMorning Assembly

7/2/2020 Thursday Know Your Hero Speech on U TIROT SING SYIEM All TGT SST Morning Assembly

7/3/2020 Friday

7/4/2020 Saturday CCA GROUP SONG (PATRIOTIC) All House Masters CCA Periods

7/5/2020 Sunday

7/6/2020 Monday Country - NORWAY Speech All

7/7/2020 Tuesday Music RAAG BHAIRAV All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assembly

7/8/2020 Wednesday
Musical Instruments 

All
Music/Dance Periods

7/9/2020 Thursday

7/10/2020 Friday Cultural NONGKREM Dance Secondry Mr. J Chowdhury Morning assembly

7/11/2020 Saturday

7/12/2020 Sunday

7/13/2020 Monday Mathematical MATHS QUIZ Secondry Mr. Rohit Kumar Morning Assembly

7/14/2020 Tuesday FINANCIAL LITERACY EXCHANGE RATE Secondry Mr. Manoj Kumar Morning Assembly

7/15/2020 Wednesday Art & Craft FOLK ART OF RAJASTHAN All Mr. R.P. Chauhan Morning Assembly/Period

7/16/2020 Thursday

7/17/2020 Friday

7/18/2020 Saturday CCA GROUP DANCE All House Masters CCA Periods

7/19/2020 Sunday

7/20/2020 Monday Know Your sky THE SOLAR SYSTEM Secondry Mr. DKM Morning Assembly

7/21/2020 Tuesday

7/22/2020 Wednesday LITERARY ACTIVITY HOW TO RECITE (INTONATION) All All language teachers Respective classes

7/23/2020 Thursday

7/24/2020 Friday SCIENTIFIC LITERACY DEMONSTRATION OF SCIENCE IN DAILY LIFE All Mr. Chihanso Shingnaisui Morning Assembly

7/25/2020 Saturday CCA SOLO SONG All

7/26/2020 Sunday

7/27/2020 Monday Self defence SELF DEFENCE TRAINING SESSION 1 All SPCP Incharge

7/28/2020 Tuesday

7/29/2020 Wednesday Film Show BLUE UMBRELLA (FOR ALL) All DHIREN K. MESHVANIYA

7/30/2020 Thursday

7/31/2020 Friday COMMUNITY SERVICE CLEANING OF CLASSROOMS All Subject Teachers Last period

KA DUITARA/HARDANGER FIDDLE
Instruments

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- Aug

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

8/1/2020 Saturday

8/2/2020 Sunday

8/3/2020 Monday Speech 
All Ms. Anu R. Jogi, Mr. Ajay Singh Morning Assembly

8/4/2020 Tuesday Computer Literacy CAREER IN COMPUTER PROGRAMMING Secondry Mr. D.K. Meshvaniya Morning Assembly

8/5/2020 Wednesday Litrary Activity LITERARY QUIZ Secondry Mr. R.K. Mahawar Morning Assembly

8/6/2020 Thursday Know Your Hero GRETA THUNBERG All Ms. Vanita Vasava, Ms. Manisha Meena Morning Assembly

8/7/2020 Friday Cultural KUCHIPUDI Dance All Mr. J. Chowdhury Respective Period

8/8/2020 Saturday

8/9/2020 Sunday

8/10/2020 Monday Country - SWEDEN Speech All Ms. Poonam Kour, Mr. Ravi Singh Morning Assembly

8/11/2020 Tuesday

8/12/2020 Wednesday Musical RAAG BHAIRAV All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assembly

8/13/2020 Thursday

8/14/2020 Friday COMMUNITY SERVICE CLEANING OF ASSEMBLY SHED AND PLAYGROUND All Subject Teachers Last Period

8/15/2020 Saturday INDEPENDENCE DAY

8/16/2020 Sunday

8/17/2020 Monday Musical Insruments BOBBILI VEENA/NYCKELHARPA All 
Music/Dance Periods

8/18/2020 Tuesday

8/19/2020 Wednesday KNOW YOUR SKY MAJOR CONSTELLATIONS All Mr. Chihanso Shingnaisui Morning Assembly

8/20/2020 Thursday Scientific Litracy SKIT ON HEALTH AND HYGIENE Ms. Vanita Vasava/Ms. Deepali Meena Morning Assembly

8/21/2020 Friday CIVIC LITERACY GROUP DISCUSSION Secondary All SST Teachers Respective Period

8/22/2020 Saturday CCA DEBATE (ENGLISH)

8/23/2020 Sunday

8/24/2020 Monday Civic Litracy ELECTION PROCESS Secondary All SST Teachers Respective Period

8/25/2020 Tuesday

8/26/2020 Wednesday PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT HOW TO FACE AN INTERVIEW

8/27/2020 Thursday

8/28/2020 Friday ENVIRONMENTAL LITERACY NATURE WALK All Ms. A.R. Jogi/Mr. D. Chanda Respective Period

8/29/2020 Saturday CCA AEP SESSION 2 Secondary Ms. J. Dey and Ms. Vanita Vasava CCA Periods

8/30/2020 Sunday

8/31/2020 Monday

States - ANDHRA PRADESH AND 
TELENGANA

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- Sep

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

9/1/2020 Tuesday State - TRIPURA Speech All Ms. J Dey, Mr. RK Sahu Morning Assmbly

9/2/2020 Wednesday

9/3/2020 Thursday Know Your Hero GRIMM BROTHERS All ALL ENGLISH TEACHERS RESPECTIVE PERIODS

9/4/2020 Friday Cultural HOJAGIRI Dance All Mr.  J Chowdhury Morning Assmbly

9/5/2020 Saturday TEACHERS' DAY

9/6/2020 Sunday

9/7/2020 Monday Country - GERMANY Speech All Mr. DK Jha, Ms. Baby Morning Assmbly

9/8/2020 Tuesday Musical RAAG BHAIRAVI All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assmbly

9/9/2020 Wednesday

9/10/2020 Thursday Social Litracy GROUP DISCUSSION ON RACISM AS A SOCIAL EVIL Secondry S.St teachers RESPECTIVE PERIODS

9/11/2020 Friday

9/12/2020 Saturday

9/13/2020 Sunday

9/14/2020 Monday
Musical Instruments 

ROSEM/MANDOLIN All 
Music/Dance Periods

9/15/2020 Tuesday

9/16/2020 Wednesday

9/17/2020 Thursday Mathematical MATHEMATICAL PUZZLES All Mr. Rohit Kumar, Mr. Rav Morning Assmbly

9/18/2020 Friday

9/19/2020 Saturday CCA DEBATE (HINDI) All House Masters CCA Periods

9/20/2020 Sunday

9/21/2020 Monday FINANCIAL LITERACY NATIONAL INCOME Secondry Mr. Sandeep Kumar Morning Assmbly

9/22/2020 Tuesday

9/23/2020 Wednesday

9/24/2020 Thursday PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT IMPORTANCE OF SOFT SKILLS Secondry

9/25/2020 Friday Know Your Sky COMETS Secondry Mr. DK Meshwaniya Morning Assmbly

9/26/2020 Saturday CCA AEP SESSION 3 Secondry House Masters  CCA periods

9/27/2020 Sunday

9/28/2020 Monday Art & Craft SANJHI ART OF MATHURA All Mr. Ravi Chauhan RESPECTIVE PERIODS

9/29/2020 Tuesday COMMUNITY SERVICE CLEANING OF LABS All All Class Teachers Last Period

9/30/2020 Wednesday

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- Oct

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

10/1/2020 Thursday State - MIZORAM/SOCIAL LITERACY Speech/FILM SHOW (GANDHI) All D.K. MESHVANIYA FILM SHOW ONLY FOR SECONDARY

10/2/2020 Friday GANDHI JAYANTI CLEANLINESS DRIVE ON GANDHI JAYANTI All

10/3/2020 Saturday CCA QUIZ All House Masters CCA Periods

10/4/2020 Sunday

10/5/2020 Monday Country - ITALY Speech All Ms. Neeru Sharma, Mr D Morning Assembly

10/6/2020 Tuesday Know Your Hero JADAV MOLAI PAYENG All Ms. Komal Sree, Mr. PriyaMorning Assembly

10/7/2020 Wednesday

10/8/2020 Thursday

10/9/2020 Friday Cultural CHERAW DANCE All Mr. J Chowdhury Respective Periods

10/10/2020 Saturday

10/11/2020 Sunday

10/12/2020 Monday Musical RAAG BHAIRAVI All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assembly

10/13/2020 Tuesday
Musical Instruments 

KHUANG/OCARINA DI BUDRIO All
Music/Dance Periods

10/14/2020 Wednesday Computer Literacy CYBER SAFETY SC Mr. D.K. Meshvaniya Morning Assembly

10/15/2020 Thursday Litracy Activity RIDDLES

10/16/2020 Friday SCIENTIFIC LITERACY NATURAL PHENOMENON AND PHYSICS IN IT.

10/17/2020 Saturday CCA/ ENVIRONMENTAL LITERACY RANGOLI MAKING/ FILM SHOW (HAPPY FEET) SC/PR MR. AJAY SINGH FUNDAY ACTIVITY

10/18/2020 Sunday

10/19/2020 Monday KATI BIHU

10/20/2020 Tuesday Civic Literacy YOUTH PARLIAMENT All Ms. Neeru Sharma Respective Periods

10/21/2020 Wednesday

10/22/2020 Thursday

10/23/2020 Friday

10/24/2020 Saturday

10/25/2020 Sunday

10/26/2020 Monday

10/27/2020 Tuesday

10/28/2020 Wednesday VIGILANCE AWARENESS WEEK BEGINS

10/29/2020 Thursday

10/30/2020 Friday

10/31/2020 Saturday CCA ESSAY WRITING (HINDI) & RASHTRIYA EKTA DIVAS

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- November

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

11/1/2020 Sunday

11/2/2020 Monday VIGILANCE AWARENESS WEEK ENDS

11/3/2020 Tuesday State - SIKKIM Speech All Mr. RP Sinha, Mr. RL Rajak Morning Assembly

11/4/2020 Wednesday

11/5/2020 Thursday Know Your Hero BAICHUNG BHUTIA All GAMES COACH Morning Assembly

11/6/2020 Friday

11/7/2020 Saturday CCA ESSAY WRITING (ENGLISH) All House Masters CCA Periods

11/8/2020 Sunday

11/9/2020 Monday Country - UK Speech All Ms. Vanita Vasava, Ms. Deepali Meena Morning Assembly

11/10/2020 Tuesday Musical RAAG BHAIRAVI All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assembly

11/11/2020 Wednesday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY ACADEMIC IN CHARGE Morning Assembly

11/12/2020 Thursday Cultural SINGHI CHAAM Dance All Mr. J Chowdhury Dance Periods

11/13/2020 Friday Self Defence SELF DEFENCE TRAINING SESSION 2 All

11/14/2020 Saturday CHILDREN'S DAY

11/15/2020 Sunday

11/16/2020 Monday

11/17/2020 Tuesday MATHEMATICAL LITERACY REASONING All TGT Maths Morning Assembly

11/18/2020 Wednesday

11/19/2020 Thursday KNOW YOUR SKY METEOROIDS AND SHOWERS All Mr. DK Meshvaniya

11/20/2020 Friday

11/21/2020 Saturday CCA SPOT DRAWING House Masters CCA Periods

11/22/2020 Sunday

11/23/2020 Monday Musical Instruments SUSIRA/BAGPIPES All Music/Dance Periods

11/24/2020 Tuesday ART & Craft RICE FLOUR ALPONA FROM WEST BENGAL All Mr. RP Chauhan

11/25/2020 Wednesday

11/26/2020 Thursday CONSTITUION DAY

11/27/2020 Friday FINANCIAL LITERACY NATIONAL AGGREGATE Secondry SST Teachers Respective Periods

11/28/2020 Saturday CCA/ ENVIRONMENTAL LITERACY AEP SESSION 4/ FILM SHOW (FERNGULLY) SC/PR MS. J. DEY/MR. R.L.R. FUNDAY ACTIVITY FOR PRIMARY

11/29/2020 Sunday

11/30/2020 Monday

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- December

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

12/1/2020 Tuesday State - BIHAR Speech All Mr. RK Mahawar, MS. Baby Morning Assembly

12/2/2020 Wednesday ASOM DIVAS

12/3/2020 Thursday Know Your Hero LEONARDO DA VINCI All Mr. Sangeeta , Ms. Priyanka Morning Assembly

12/4/2020 Friday LITERARY ACTIVITY CREATIVE WRITING IN CLASSES All Language Teachers Respective Classes

12/5/2020 Saturday CCA EXTEMPORE SPEECH (HINDI) All House Masters CCA Periods 

12/6/2020 Sunday

12/7/2020 Monday Country - GREECE Speech All Mr. Sandeep Kumar, Ms. NeeraMorning Assembly

12/8/2020 Tuesday Cultural JAT JATIN Dance All Mr. J Chowdhury Morning Assembly

12/9/2020 Wednesday Computer Literacy COMPUTER VIRUS secondary Mr. D.K. Meshvaniya Morning Assembly

12/10/2020 Thursday Musical RAAG BHAIRAVI All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assembly

12/11/2020 Friday PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT HOW TO FACE DISTRESS AND ANXIETY secondry

12/12/2020 Saturday

12/13/2020 Sunday

12/14/2020 Monday Musical Instruments SHEHNAI/LYRE All Music / Dance Periods

12/15/2020 Tuesday KVS FOUNDATION DAY

12/16/2020 Wednesday

12/17/2020 Thursday SCIENTIFIC LITERACY ROLE PLAY OF SCIENTISTS All Mr. Chihanso, Ms. Baby Morning Assembly

12/18/2020 Friday
SST Teachers During Periods

12/19/2020 Saturday All
House Masters CCA Periods 

12/20/2020 Sunday

12/21/2020 Monday

12/22/2020 Tuesday

Winter Break 
12/23/2020 Wednesday

12/24/2020 Thursday

12/25/2020 Friday

12/26/2020 Saturday

12/27/2020 Sunday

12/28/2020 Monday

12/29/2020 Tuesday

12/30/2020 Wednesday

12/31/2020 Thursday

Mr. Gagandeep Singh,
Mr. J Chowdhury

CIVIC LITERACY/
Film Show

GROUP DISCUSSION/ 
Home Alone For Primry 

Secondry/ 
Primary 

CCA /
COMMUNITY SERVICE

SALAD MAKING/
Cleanlinesss drive at Home



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.F.RAILWAY LUMDING

LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM

SESSION:-2020 - 21

MONTH:- January

DATE DAY THEME ACTIVITIES CLASS INCHARGE REMARKS

1/1/2021 Friday

Winter Break 
1/2/2021 Saturday

1/3/2021 Sunday

1/4/2021 Monday

1/5/2021 Tuesday

1/6/2021 Wednesday

1/7/2021 Thursday

1/8/2021 Friday

1/9/2021 Saturday

1/10/2021 Sunday

1/11/2021 Monday

1/12/2021 Tuesday State - JHARKHAND Speech All Mr. DK Jha, Ms. Manisha Meena Morning Assembly

1/13/2021 Wednesday

1/14/2021 Thursday Know Your Hero BIRSA MUNDA Mr. Rohit Kumar, Mr. RK Sahu Morning Assembly

1/15/2021 Friday ARMY DAY

1/16/2021 Saturday CCA ANTAKSHARI All House Masters CCA Periods

1/17/2021 Sunday

1/18/2021 Monday Country - SWITZERLAND Speech All Ms. Neeru Sharma, Mr. Ajay Singh Morning Assembly

1/19/2021 Tuesday Cultural CHAAV Dance All

1/20/2021 Wednesday

1/21/2021 Thursday Musical RAAG BHAIRAVI All Mr. Gagandeep Singh Morning Assembly

1/22/2021 Friday Musical Instruments DHAMSA DRUM/HAMMERED DULCIMER All
Music/Dance Periods

1/23/2021 Saturday CCA CALLIGRAPHY (ENGLISH) all House Masters CCA Periods

1/24/2021 Sunday

1/25/2021 Monday KNOW YOUR SKY ECLIPSES Secondry Mr. DKM

1/26/2021 Tuesday REPUBLIC DAY

1/27/2021 Wednesday

1/28/2021 Thursday FINANCIAL LITERACY MARKET EQUILIBRIUM Secondry Mr. Sandeep Kumar Morning Assembly

1/29/2021 Friday ART & Craft WOODEN MASKS FOR KUCHIPUDI DANCE All Mr. RP Chauhan Respective Periods

1/30/2021 Saturday MARTYR'S DAY

1/31/2021 Sunday

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/
Mr. J Chowdhury
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